
I.D.:	81718144

Pachet	materiale	comunicatii	-	60

Data
publicarii

04.05.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

3.247,68	RON	-	3.247,68	RON 	 	

Descriere: cod	HDMI-EX-4	Kit	extender	HDMI	FullHD	40	m	pe	UTP	HDMI-EX-4	;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	185.05
lei;	6	buc;	total	fara	tva	1110.30	lei	cod	FX-RJ11/12	Cuplă	telefonică	RJ11/12	Keystone
FXRJ11/	12	(6	pini);	pret	unitar	fara	tva	3.45	lei;	10	buc;	total	fara	tva	34.50	lei	cod	FX-RJ45-
6A	-02	Modul	RJ-45	UTP	Cat.6A	Keystone	notool	FX-RJ45-6A-02;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	8.17	lei;
20	buc;	total	fara	tva	163.40	lei	cod	FX-SC	Modul	Keystone	cuple	optice	SC/LC;	pret	unitar
fara	tva	0.40	lei;	5	buc;	total	valoarea	fara	tva	2.00	lei	cod	AD-2LC/2L	C	Adaptor	cuplă	FO
duplex	LC	-	LC	singlemode;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	4.97	lei;	5	buc;	total	fara	tva	24.85	lei	cod	AD-
2LC/2L	C-MM-OM3	Adaptor	cuplă	FO	duplex	LC	-	duplex	LC	OM3	multimode;	pret	unitar	fara	tva
6.47	lei;	5	buc;	total	fara	tva	32.35	lei	cod	EXPERTSFP-1/2	Media	convertor	SFP	gigabit
EXPERTSFP-	1/2	2	cu	porturi	RJ45	gigabit;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	130.29	lei;	4	buc;	total	fara	tva
521.16	lei	cod	L11521	Set	media	converter	ULTIMODE	M-207M	(WDM,	singlemode,	20	km);
pret	unitar	fara	tva	170.29	lei;	3	buc;	total	valoare	fara	tva	510.87	lei	cod	CBT4778	Media
converter	Gigabit	FCM-2100-F	SFP	RJ45	1000MB;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	83.61	lei;	10	buc;	total
valoare	fara	tva	836.10	lei	cod	SMAD*P100	ŞURUB	FIXARE	CUPLĂ	OPTICĂ	ÎN	ODF	SM-AD(100
buc);	pret	unitar	fara	tva	12.15	lei;	1	buc;	total	fara	tva	12.15	lei


